Round

Number
1 Regular
1 Regular
1 Regular
1 Regular
Regular

Regular
2 Regular
2 Regular
2 Regular
Regular

Regular
3 Regular
3 Regular
3 Regular
Regular

Regular
4 Regular
4 Regular
4 Regular
Regular

Regular
5 Regular
5 Regular
5 Regular
Regular

Round Type (Regular or Final)

Home Team Away Team Venue ID

Kurri Kurri Bulldogs Maitland Pickers Kurri Kurri Sportsground

Wyong Roos Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Morry Breen Oval

The Entrance Tigers Macquarie Scorpions EDSACC Oval

Cessnock Goannas South Newcastle Lions Cessnock Sportsground

Lakes United Seaqulls Western Suburbs Rosellas Cahill Oval

Wyong Roos Maitland Pickers Morry Breen Oval

Kurri Kurri Bulldogs Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Kurri Kurri Sportsground

The Entrance Tigers Lakes United Seaqulls EDSACC Oval

South Newcastle Lions Macquarie Scorpions Townson Oval

Western Suburbs Rosellas Cessnock Goannas Harker Oval

Maitland Pickers Cessnock Goannas Maitland Sportsground

Wyong Roos Lakes United Seagulls Morry Breen Oval

The Entrance Tigers Kurri Kurri Bulldogs EDSACC Oval

South Newcastle Lions Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Townson Oval

Western Suburbs Rosellas Macquarie Scorpions Harker Oval

Maitland Pickers South Newcastle Lions Maitland Sportsground

Macquarie Scorpions Wyong Roos Peakcock Field

Central Newcastle Butchers Boys The Entrance Tigers StJohn Oval

Kurri Kurri Bulldogs Western Suburbs Rosellas Kurri Kurri Sportsground

Lakes United Seagulls Cessnock Goannas Cahill Oval

Lakes United Seagulls Maitland Pickers Cahill Oval

Cessnock Goannas Wyong Roos Cessnock Sportsground

Macquarie Scorpions Kurri Kurri Bulldogs Peakcock Field

Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Western Suburbs Rosellas StJohn Oval

South Newcastle Lions The Entrance Tigers Townson Oval

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

27/03/2021

27/03/2021

28/03/2021

27/03/2021

03/04/2021

03/04/2021

02/04/2021

03/04/2021

03/04/2021

10/04/2021

10/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

11/04/2021

17/04/2021

17/04/2021

18/04/2021

17/04/2021

17/04/2021

24/04/2021

24/04/2021

24/04/2021

24/04/2021

25/04/2021

Time (hh:mm am/pm)

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

Regular Maitland Pickers The Entrance Tigers Maitland Sportsground Saturday 1/05/2021 3:00 PM
6 Regular Kurri Kurri Bulldogs Wyong Roos Kurri Kurri Sportsground Saturday 1/05/2021 3:00 PM
6 Regular Lakes United Seagulls Macquarie Scorpions Cahill Oval Sunday 2/05/2021 3:00 PM
6 Regular Western Suburbs Rosellas South Newcastle Lions Harker Oval Sunday 2/05/2021 3:00 PM

Regular Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Cessnock Goannas StJohn Oval Sunday 2/05/2021 3:00 PM

-_——_--_

Regular Western Suburbs Rosellas Maitland Pickers Harker Oval Saturday 8/05/2021 3:00 PM
7 Regular Wyong Roos The Entrance Tigers Morry Breen Oval Saturday 8/05/2021 3:00 PM
7 Regular Macquarie Scorpions Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Peakcock Field Sunday 9/05/2021 3:00 PM
7 Regular South Newcastle Lions Lakes United Seaqulls Townson Oval Saturday 8/05/2021 3:00 PM
7 Regular Cessnock Goannas Kurri Kurri Bulldogs Cessnock Sportsground Saturday 8/05/2021 3:00 PM



Regular
8 Regular
8 Regular O F F
8 Regular
Regular
-_——_--_
Regular Maitland Pickers Macquarie Scorpions Maitland Sportsground Saturday 22/05/2021 3:00 PM
9 Regular Wyong Roos Western Suburbs Rosellas Morry Breen Oval Saturday 22/05/2021 3:00 PM
9 Regular Kurri Kurri Bulldogs South Newcastle Lions Kurri Kurri Sportsground Saturday 22/05/2021 3:00 PM
9 Regular Cessnock Goannas The Entrance Tigers Cessnock Sportsground Saturday 22/05/2021 3:00 PM
Regular Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Lakes United Seagulls StJohn Oval Sunday 23/05/2021 3:00 PM
-_——_--_
Regular Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Maitland Pickers StJohn Oval Sunday 30/05/2021 3:00 PM
10 Regular South Newcastle Lions Wyong Roos Townson Oval Sunday 30/05/2021 3:00 PM
10 Regular Lakes United Seagulls Kurri Kurri Bulldogs Cahill Oval Saturday 29/05/2021 3:00 PM
10 Regular Macquarie Scorpions Cessnock Goannas Peakcock Field Saturday 29/05/2021 3:00 PM
Regular The Entrance Tigers Western Suburbs Rosellas EDSACC Oval Sunday 30/05/2021 3:00 PM
-_——_--_
Regular Maitland Pickers Kurri Kurri Bulldogs Maitland Sportsground Saturday 5/06/2021 3:00 PM
11 Regular Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Wyong Roos StJohn Oval Sunday 6/06/2021 3:00 PM
11 Regular Macquarie Scorpions The Entrance Tigers Peakcock Field Sunday 6/06/2021 3:00 PM
11 Regular South Newcastle Lions Cessnock Goannas Townson Oval Saturday 5/06/2021 3:00 PM
Regular Western Suburbs Rosellas Lakes United Seagulls Harker Oval Saturday 5/06/2021 3:00 PM
-_——_--_
Regular Maitland Pickers Wyong Roos Maitland Sportsground Saturday 12/06/2021 3:00 PM
12 Regular Central Newcastle Butchers Boys Kurri Kurri Bulldogs StJohn Oval Sunday 13/06/2021 3:00 PM
12 Regular Macquarie Scorpions South Newcastle Lions Peakcock Field Saturday 12/06/2021 3:00 PM
12 Regular Cessnock Goannas Western Suburbs Rosellas Cessnock Sportsground Saturday 12/06/2021 3:00 PM
Regular Lakes United Seagulls The Entrance Tigers Cahill Oval Saturday 12/06/2021 3:00 PM
-_——_--_
Regular Cessnock Goannas Maitland Pickers Cessnock Sportsground Saturday 19/06/2021 3:00 PM
13 Regular Lakes United Seagulls Wyong Roos Cahill Oval Sunday 20/06/2021 3:00 PM
13 Regular Central Newcastle Butchers Boys South Newcastle Lions StJohn Oval Sunday 20/06/2021 3:00 PM
13 Regular Kurri Kurri Bulldogs The Entrance Tigers Kurri Kurri Sportsground Saturday 19/06/2021 3:00 PM
Regular Macquarie Scorpions Western Suburbs Rosellas Peakcock Field Sunday 20/06/2021 3:00 PM



14 Regular
14 Regular
14 Regular
14 Regular

Regular

Regular
15 Regular
15 Regular
15 Regular
Regular

Regular
16 Regular
16 Regular
16 Regular
Regular

Regular
17 Regular
17 Regular
17 Regular
Regular

Regular
18 Regular
18 Regular
18 Regular
Regular

Regular
19 Regular
19 Regular
19 Regular

19 Regular

South Newcastle Lions
Wyong Roos
Western Suburbs Rosellas
Cessnock Goannas

The Entrance Tigers

Maitland Pickers
Wyong Roos
The Entrance Tigers
Western Suburbs Rosellas

Kurri Kurri Bulldogs

The Entrance Tigers
Wyong Roos
Cessnock Goannas
South Newcastle Lions

Macquarie Scorpions

Maitland Pickers
Wyong Roos
Western Suburbs Rosellas
Kurri Kurri Bulldogs

Cessnock Goannas

Macquarie Scorpions
Western Suburbs Rosellas
The Entrance Tigers
Lakes United Seagulls

South Newcastle Lions

Maitland Pickers
The Entrance Tigers
Central Newcastle Butchers Boys
Lakes United Seagulls

Kurri Kurri Bulldogs

Maitland Pickers
Macquarie Scorpions
Kurri Kurri Bulldogs
Lakes United Seaqulls

Central Newcastle Butchers Boys

Lakes United Seagulls
Cessnock Goannas
South Newcastle Lions
Central Newcastle Butchers Boys

Macquarie Scorpions

Maitland Pickers
Kurri Kurri Bulldogs
Central Newcastle Butchers Boys
Western Suburbs Rosellas

Lakes United Seagulls

Central Newcastle Butchers Boys
South Newcastle Lions
The Entrance Tigers
Lakes United Seaqulls

Macquarie Scorpions

Maitland Pickers
Wyong Roos
Cessnock Goannas
Central Newcastle Butchers Boys

Kurri Kurri Bulldogs

Western Suburbs Rosellas
Wyong Roos
Macquarie Scorpions
South Newcastle Lions

Cessnock Goannas

Townson Oval
Morry Breen Oval
Harker Oval
Cessnock Sportsground

EDSACC Oval

Maitland Sportsground
Morry Breen Oval
EDSACC Oval
Harker Oval

Kurri Kurri Sportsground

EDSACC Oval
Morry Breen Oval
Cessnock Sportsground
Townson Oval

Peakcock Field

Maitland Sportsground
Morry Breen Oval
Harker Oval
Kurri Kurri Sportsground

Cessnock Sportsground

Peakcock Field
Harker Oval
EDSACC Oval
Cahill Oval

Townson Oval

Maitland Sportsground
EDSACC Oval
t John Oval
Cahill Oval

Kurri Kurri Sportsground

Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Saturday

4/07/2021

3/07/2021

3/07/2021

3/07/2021

4/07/2021

10/07/2021

11/07/2021

11/07/2021

11/07/2021

10/07/2021

18/07/2021

17/07/2021

17/07/2021

17/07/2021

17/07/2021

24/07/2021

24/07/2021

25/07/2021

24/07/2021

24/07/2021

31/07/2021

1/08/2021

1/08/2021

31/07/2021

1/08/2021

7/08/2021

8/08/2021

8/08/2021

7/08/2021

7/08/2021

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM



